

BID SHEET

RM-125902

GARDEN STATE PARKWAY NORTHERN AREA

Item No.	Location	(A) Transportation Cost Pickup and Delivery Per container	(B) Distribution of Services	(C) <u>Total Price</u> <u>(A) X (B)</u>
1.	PD8: PARAMUS (MP 164 SB) 501 From Rd, Paramus	\$250.00	10	\$ 2,500.00
2.	PD7: CLIFTON (MP 156 NB) 740 Rt. 46 West, Clifton	\$250.00	80	\$20,000.00
3.	PD7U Snow Sub Yard: UNION (MP 142.7 NB) 620 Glenwood Ave, Hillside	\$250.00	10	\$ 2,500.00
(D) Total Transportation Price Lines 1 through 3				\$25,000.00

Item No.	Material	(E) Recycling/ Disposal / Reuse of Debris	(F) Approximate Quantities	(G) Total Material Price <u>(E) X (F)</u>
4.	Class ID 10, 13 & 13C	\$ 97.62 /Ton	150 Tons	\$14,643.00
5.	Vegetative & Untreated Wood	\$ 30.00 /Ton	300 Tons	\$ 9,000.00
6.	Concrete	\$ 8.50 /Ton	30 Tons	\$ 255.00
7.	Asphalt	\$ 20.00 /Ton	150 Tons	\$ 3,000.00
(H) Total Materials Price Lines 4 through 7				\$26,898.00

Bid Total GSP Northern Area (D + H) (Lines 1 through 7) \$51,898.00

GARDEN STATE PARKWAY CENTRAL AREA

Item No.	Location	(A) Transportation Cost Pickup and Delivery Per container	(B) Distribution of Project	(C) <u>Total Price</u> (A) X (B)
1.	PD6: CLARK (MP 137.8 SB) New York Ave, Clark	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00
2.	CHEVALIER AVE. (MP 126 SB) Near Raritan Toll	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00
3.	PD5: TELEGRAPH HILL (MP 116 SB) Crawford's Corner-Everett Rd, Holmdel	\$200.00	70	\$14,000.00
4.	PD4: HERBERTSVILLE (MP 94.3) State Police Inspection Station, Brick	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00
(D) Total Transportation Price Lines 1 through 4				\$20,000.00

Item No.	Material	(E) Recycling/ Disposal / Reuse of Debris	(F) Approximate Quantities	(G) Total Material Price (E) X (F)
5.	Class ID 10, 13 & 13C	\$ 90.00 /Ton	150 Tons	\$13,500.00
6.	Vegetative & Untreated Wood	\$ 30.00 /Ton	300 Tons	\$ 9,000.00
7.	Concrete	\$ 8.50 /Ton	30 Tons	\$ 255.00
8.	Asphalt	\$ 20.000 /Ton	150 Tons	\$ 3,000.00
(H) Total Materials Price Lines 5 through 8				\$25,755.00

Bid Total GSP Central Area (D + H) (Lines 1 through 8) \$45,755.00

GARDEN STATE PARKWAY SOUTHERN AREA

Item No.	Location	(A) Transportation Cost Pickup and Delivery Per container	(B) Distribution of Project	(C) <u>Total Price</u> (A) X (B)
1.	PD3: OCEAN (MP 67.7 NB) 909 West Bay Ave., Barnegat	\$200.00	40	\$8,000.00
2.	PD2: WHITE HORSE (MP 41.9 SB) PO Box 258G/Ash Avenue, Absecon	\$250.00	40	\$10,000.00
3.	PD1: SWAINTON (MP 13.8 SB) 110 Avalon Blvd., Swainton	\$250.00	20	\$5,000.00
(D) Total Transportation Price Lines 1 through 3				\$23,000.00

Item No.	Material	(E) Recycling/ Disposal / Reuse of Debris	(F) Approximate Quantities	(G) Total Material Price (E) X (F)
4.	Class ID 10, 13 & 13C	\$88.92 /Ton	150 Tons	\$13,338.00
5.	Vegetative & Untreated Wood	\$30.00 /Ton	300 Tons	\$ 9,000.00
6.	Concrete	\$ 8.50 /Ton	30 Tons	\$ 255.00
7.	Asphalt	\$20.00 /Ton	150 Tons	\$ 3,000.00
(H) Total Materials Price Lines 4 through 7				\$25,593.00

Bid Total GSP Southern Area (D + H) (Lines 1 through 7) \$48,593.00

TURNPIKE NORTHERN AREA

Item No.	Location	(A) Transportation Cost Pickup and Delivery Per container	(B) Distribution of Project	(C) Total Price (A) X (B)
1.	TD10: EAST RUTHERFORD (MP 112) State Hwy Rt. 3EB, E. Rutherford	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
2.	TD9: JERSEY CITY (MP 55E) Caven Point & Burma Rd., Jersey City	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
3.	TD8: SECAUCUS (MP 111.5) 152 B. County Ave., Secaucus	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
4.	TD7: NEWARK / NORTHERN DIVISION (MP 105.0) 14 Port Street, Newark	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
5.	TD6: ELIZABETH (MP 100.4) 450 Schiller St., Elizabeth	\$250.00	50	\$12,500.00
6.	TD6A: CENTRAL WAREHOUSE FACILITY Route 9 North, Woodbridge, NJ	\$200.00	5	\$1,250.00
7.	TD5: MILLTOWN (MP 80.7) 50 Ackerman Ave., Milltown	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00
(D) Total Transportation Price Lines 1 through 7				\$23,750.00

Item No.	Material	(E) Recycling/ Disposal / Reuse of Debris	(F) Approximate Quantities	(G) Total Material Price (E) X (F)
8.	Class ID 10, 13 & 13C	\$97.62 /Ton	150 Tons	\$14,643.00
9.	Vegetative & Untreated Wood	\$30.00 /Ton	300 Tons	\$ 9,000.00
10.	Concrete	\$ 8.50 /Ton	30 Tons	\$ 255.00
11.	Asphalt	\$ 20.00 /Ton	150 Tons	\$ 3,000.00
(H) Total Materials Price Lines 8 through 11				\$26,898.00

Bid Total TP Northern Area (D + H) (Lines 1 through 11) \$50,648.00

TURNPIKE SOUTHERN AREA

Item No.	Location	(A) Transportation Cost Pickup and Delivery Per container	(B) Distribution of Project	(C) Total Price (A) X (B)
1.	TD4: HIGHTSTOWN / CENTRAL SHOPS (MP 67.6) Rt. 33 & Int. #8, Hightstown	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
2.	TD3: CROSSWICKS (MP 56.5) 528 Ward Ave., Crosswicks	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
3.	TD2: MOORESTOWN (MP 37.1 NB) 200 Mt. Laurel Rd, Mt. Laurel	\$250.00	85	\$21,250.00
4.	TD1: SWEDESBORO (MP 13.2) 1121 US Rt 322, Woolwich Twp.	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
(D) Total Transportation Price Lines 1 through 4				\$25,000.00

Item No.	Material	(E) Recycling/ Disposal / Reuse of Debris	(F) Approximate Quantities	(G) Total Material Price (E) X (F)
5.	Class ID 10, 13 & 13C	\$ 95.00 /Ton	150 Tons	\$14,250.00
6.	Vegetative & Untreated Wood	\$ 30.00 /Ton	300 Tons	\$ 9,000.00
7.	Concrete	\$ 8.50 /Ton	30 Tons	\$ 255.00
8.	Asphalt	\$ 20.00 /Ton	150 Tons	\$ 3,000.00
(H) Total Materials Price Lines through 8				\$26,505.00

Bid Total TP Southern Area (D + H) (Lines 1 through 8) \$51,505.00

MUST LIST TOTAL FOR EACH AREA (D + H):

Bid Grand Total GSP Northern Area	<u>\$51,898.00</u>
Bid Grand Total GSP Central Area	<u>\$45,755.00</u>
Bid Grand Total GSP Southern Area	<u>\$48,593.00</u>
Bid Grand Total TP Northern Area	<u>\$50,648.00</u>
Bid Grand Total TP Southern Area	<u>\$51,505.00</u>
Grand Total	<u>\$248,399.00</u>